Sponsorship Opportunities

Platinum Sponsor \$10,000

- 20 tickets, Premiere reserved seating, VIP Reception
- * Digital display of logo on gallery wall
- * Recognition and logo in event materials
- * Recognition/mention from stage
- Group photo with Geena Davis
- Logo placement on Geena Davis Institute on Gender in Media website with link to sponsor website

Gold Sponsor \$5,000

- * 10 tickets, VIP Reception
- * Digital display on logo on gallery wall
- * Recognition and logo in event materials
- * Group photo with Geena Davis
- Logo placement on Geena Davis Institute on Gender in Media website with link to sponsor website

Silver Sponsor \$2,500

- 5 tickets, VIP Reception
- Digital display of logo on gallery wall

Friend of the Institute \$1,000

* 2 Tickets, VIP Reception

Individual Ticket \$250

To reserve your sponsorship contact elizabeth@seejane.org or call 714-475-3885





A Special Evening with Geena Davis Wednesday, December 2nd, 2014

William Turner Gallery, Bergamot Station, Santa Monica, CA

Sponsorship Response Form

Please type or print legibly and exactly as it should appear in printed materials.

Company/Donor Name:		
Company Contact:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Fax:	
E-mail:		
SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT	:	
Platinum Sponsor	\$10,000	
Gold Sponsor	\$5,000	
Silver Sponsor	\$2,500	
☐ VIP Package	\$1,000	
DONATION: I am unable to attend, but would	like to support this important work wit	th a donation of \$
Please return this form by e-mai	to elizabeth@seejane.org or by fax to	(714) 495-4088.

Online payments can be made at tiny.cc/seejanecelebration

Checks can be made payable to Mount St. Mary's College and mailed to: Geena Davis Institute on Gender in Media, 4712 Admiralty Way, Suite 455, Marina Del Rey, CA 90291

Please call (714) 475-3885 if you have any questions or require more information.

kidsinthehouse.com

Geena Davis Institute is a project of Mount St. Mary's College, a 501(c)3 not-for-profit organization Tax ID #95-1641455